
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names

1 Bluff St Ext Bridge Over Willow Brook 71 days Mon 8/12/19 Fri 11/15/19
2 Set Message Boards 15 days Mon 8/12/19 Fri 8/30/19
3 Secure Dig Safe 3 days Mon 8/19/19 Wed 8/21/19
4 Install Detour Sign Package 2 days Thu 8/22/19 Fri 8/23/19
5 Install Road Closure Barricades 1 day Mon 8/26/19 Mon 8/26/19
6 Layout R.O.W. & Easements 1 day Tue 8/27/19 Tue 8/27/19
7 Install Erosion Control 1 day Wed 8/28/19 Wed 8/28/19
8 Remove Existing Guardrail 1 day Thu 8/29/19 Thu 8/29/19
9 Clear & Grub 2 days Thu 8/29/19 Fri 8/30/19

10 Construct Temporary Basins 1 day Mon 9/2/19 Mon 9/2/19
11 Install Initial De-watering Sumps 4 days Tue 9/3/19 Fri 9/6/19
12 Install Water Diversion 1 day Tue 9/10/19 Tue 9/10/19
13 Install Turbidity Curtain 1 day Tue 9/10/19 Tue 9/10/19
14 Remove Existing Pavement 1 day Wed 9/11/19 Wed 9/11/19
15 Remove Existing Culverts 2 days Thu 9/12/19 Fri 9/13/19
16 POWER SHUT DOWN (TBD) 5 days Mon 9/16/19 Fri 9/20/19
17 Install Steel Sheeting Cofferdam(TBD) 5 days Mon 9/16/19 Fri 9/20/19
18 Common Bridge Excavation 5 days Mon 9/23/19 Fri 9/27/19
19 Additional De-watering Sumps 5 days Mon 9/23/19 Fri 9/27/19
20 Structural Fill 1 day Fri 9/27/19 Fri 9/27/19
21 POWER SHUT DOWN (TBD) 5 days Mon 9/30/19 Fri 10/4/19
22 Install Precast Box Culvert 3 days Mon 9/30/19 Wed 10/2/19
23 Set Wingwalls 2 days Thu 10/3/19 Fri 10/4/19
24 Grout/Silane Siloxane/Barrier Membrane 2 days Mon 10/7/19 Tue 10/8/19
25 Granular Backfill-Bridge 3 days Wed 10/9/19 Fri 10/11/19
26 Channel Excavation 1 day Mon 10/14/19 Mon 10/14/19
27 Rip Rap 2 days Tue 10/15/19 Wed 10/16/19
28 Install Staff Guage 1 day Thu 10/17/19 Thu 10/17/19
29 Remove De-watering Sumps 2 days Thu 10/17/19 Fri 10/18/19
30 Remove Water Diversion 2 days Thu 10/17/19 Fri 10/18/19
31 POWER SHUT DOWN (TBD) 5 days Mon 10/21/19 Fri 10/25/19
32 Remove Steel Sheeting Cofferdam 2 days Mon 10/21/19 Tue 10/22/19
33 Install Permanent Cofferdam Sheeting 3 days Wed 10/23/19 Fri 10/25/19
34 Form & Pour Concrete Deck Cap 2 days Mon 10/28/19 Tue 10/29/19
35 Remove Existing Diversion Pipe 2 days Mon 10/28/19 Tue 10/29/19
36 Common Excavation 1 day Wed 10/30/19 Wed 10/30/19
37 Gravel & Crushed Stone Fine 2 days Thu 10/31/19 Fri 11/1/19
38 Install Heat Welded Membrane 1 day Fri 11/1/19 Fri 11/1/19
39 Fine Grade 1 day Mon 11/4/19 Mon 11/4/19
40 Pave Roadway Base & Binder 1 day Tue 11/5/19 Tue 11/5/19
41 Pave Bridge Base Coarse 1 day Tue 11/5/19 Tue 11/5/19
42 Install Granite Curb 1 day Wed 11/6/19 Wed 11/6/19
43 Loam & Seed 2 days Thu 11/7/19 Fri 11/8/19
44 Install Guardrail 1 day Mon 11/11/19 Mon 11/11/19
45 Clean-up 2 days Tue 11/12/19 Wed 11/13/19
46 Remove Barricades & Detour Signs 2 days Thu 11/14/19 Fri 11/15/19
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